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We Optech

Optech is a leading company in developing and manufacturing Optical Transceivers
and DAC, AOC cables solutions for Data Center and Telecom, AloT industry.

Since 2001, Optech has been offering accurate lead time and high-quality products to
customers.

Optech offers a broad range of networking and communication solutions in following
categories: Optical Transceivers, 155MB~1.25G SFP, 10G SFP+, 25G SFP28, 32G SFP,
40G QSFP+, 50G SFP56 and 50G QSFP56, 64G SFP, 100G QSFP28, 200G QSFP56 and
200G QSFP-DD, 400G QSFP-DD and 400G OSFP, 800G QSFP-DD and 800G OSFP.
Direct Attach Cables (DAC), Active Optical Cables (AOC), Ethernet Media Converter,
Fiber Optical Patch Cord, BWDM, CWDM and DWDM Mux/Demux and 100G Repeater
products.

Our products are 100% compatible with Cisco series, HP ARUBA, HP BLADESYSTEM,
H3C, HPE, EDGECORE, Extreme, Juniper, Arista, Alcatel, Nokia, Nvidia/Mellanox, Intel,
Ericsson, Fortinet, F5, GIGAMON, Brocade, Moxa, Huawei, Asus, D-Link, ZyXEL, and many
other major networking brands on the market. We also have strict quality control and
inspection procedures.

We can do OEM service by using your own brand name, we have been working with
major brands as OEM service for past years. If you are looking for a second source for
your products, we are happy to provide you with our competitive price to support as well.

Our products have sold to many worldwide Telecom and Datacom, Al companies, and
countries such as USA, UK, Canda, France, ltaly, Czech, Norway, Germany, Spain, China,
Hong Kong, Singapore, Korea, Japan, Australian, South Africa, Israel, Brazil, Colombia,
Guatemala, Panama and many more.

With years of experience in the fiber optic industry, our factory is fully equipped over
5,000 square meters. All of our manufacture Optical products and Direct Attach Cables
are RoHS compliant and Optech also achieved UL and TUV Rheinland, CE, CB
requirements, obtained 1ISO9001, ISO14001 certifications.

Optech products have been deployed in over 40 countries around the world, and we
invented and patented technologies that continue to help network team gain better
understanding of user activity, application performance, threat vulnerabilities, and
network events simultaneously, while protecting investment of monitoring tools and
lowering the overall cost of proactively monitoring your network.
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QSFP-DD/0SFP/0SFP112/0SFP-Flat

Optech P/N Model No. Media Type Connector ~ Wavelength (hnm)  Reach Transmitter Receiver C’\gﬁ‘;(u?g{%%
QSFP-DD
OPDM-SX5-13-CBS 800G QSFP-DD DR8 SMF MPO-16 1310 500m EML/Sipho PIN 18.5W
OPDM-S02-13-CBS 800G QSFP-DD DR8+ SMF MPO-16 1310 2km EML/Sipho PIN 18.5W
OPDM-S02-13-CB2 800G QSFP-DD 2xFR4 SMF Dual CS/LC CWDM4 2km EML/Sipho PIN 16W
OSFP
OPOM-SX5-13-CBS 800G OSFP DR8 SMF MPO-16 1310 500m EML/Sipho PIN 18.5W
OPOM-S02-13-CBS 800G QSFP-DD DR8+ SMF MPO-16 1310 2km EML/Sipho PIN 16W
OPOM-S02-13-CB2 800G OSFP 2xFR4 SMF Dual LC CwDM4 2km EML/Sipho PIN 16W
OSFP112
OPQM-MT5-85-CBO 800G OSFP 2xSR4 MMF Dual MPO-12 850 50m 850nm VCSEL PIN 14W
OPQM-SX5-13-CBO 800G OSFP 2xDR4 SMF Dual MPO-12 1310 500m EML/Sipho PIN 14W
OPQM-S02-13-CBO 800G OSFP 2xDR4+ SMF Dual MPO-12 1310 2km EML/Sipho PIN 16W
OSFP-Flat Top
OPOM-MT5-85-CBN 800G OSFP FLT 2xSR4 MMF Dual MPO-12 850 50m 850nm VCSEL PIN 14W
OPOM-SX5-13-CBN 800G OSFP FLT 2xDR4 SMF Dual MPO-12 1310 500m EML/Sipho PIN 18.5W
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Finned 4,, RHS/Flat =
QSFP-DD/OSFP/QSFP112
Optech P/N Model No.: Media Type Connector Wavelength (nm) Reach Transmitter Receiver C'\gﬁgu'r:no;\{gn
QSFP-DD
OPDY-MX1-85-CB4 400G-QSFP-DD-SR4 MMF MPO-12 850 100m VCSEL PIN 11W
OPDY-MX1-85-CB8 400G-QSFP-DD-SR8 MMF MPO-16 850 100m VCSEL PIN 11W
OPDY-WX1-85-CB 400G-QSFP-DD SR4.2 BD MMF MPO-12 850 100m VCSEL PIN 11W
OPDY-SX5-13-CB 400G-QSFP-DD-DR4 SMF MPO-12 1310 500m EML / Sipho PIN ow
OPDY-S02-13-CBS ~ 400G-QSFP-DD XDR4 (DR4+) SMF MPO-12 1310 2km EML / Sipho PIN ow
OPDY-S02-13-CB 400G-QSFP-DD-FR4 SMF Duplex LC CWDM4 2km EML CWDM4 PIN 10.5W
OPDY-S02-13-CF8 400G-QSFP-DD-FR8 (PSM8) SMF cs 1310 2km EML LWDM8 PIN 12.5W
OPDY-S$10-13-CBS 400G QDD-4X100G-LR SMF MPO-12 1310 10km  1310nm EML/Sipho ~ PIN 10W
OPDY-S10-13-CBE  400G-QSFP-DD-eCWDM4 (LR4)  SMF Duplex LC 1310 10km  1310nm EML/Sipho  PIN 11W
OPDY-S10-13-CFS 400G-QSFP-DD-LR8 (PSM8) SMF  MPO16/MPO24 1310 10km EML LWDM PIN 10W
OPDY-S30-13-CB 400G-QSFP-DD-ER4-LITE SMF Duplex LC 11,3%355%% gggﬂ-gr?r/n 30km EML LWDM4 APD 12W
OSFP
OPOY-MT5-85-CB 400G OSFP VR4(SR4) MMF MPO-12 850nm 50M 850nm VCSEL PIN ow
OPOY-SX5-13-CB 400G QSFP DR4 SMF MPO-12 1310nm 500M 1310nm EML PIN ow
OPOY-502-13-CBS 400G OSFP DR4+ (XDR4) SMF MPO-12 1310nm 2km 1310nm EML PIN oW
OPOY-C02-yy-CB4 400G OSFP 2xFR4 SMF  Dual Duplex LC CWDM4 2km Sipho CWDM4 PIN 11W
QSFP112

OPCY-MX1-85-CBT 400G QSFP112 SR4 MMF MPO-12 850nm 50m 850nm VCSEL PIN ow
OPCY-SX5-13-CBT 400G QSFP112 DR4 SMF MPO-12 1310nm 500m 1310nm Sipho PIN 10W
OPCY-502-13-CBT 400G QSFP112 FR4 SMF  Dual Duplex LC CWDM4 2km Sipho CWDM4 PIN 10W



Coherent

400G QSFP-DD/100G CFP2
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Optech P/N Model No.: Type Media Type Connector Wavelength Reach Transmitter Receiver Chgﬁgu':m%
© QsFP-DD

OP-QDD-400G-ZR-L 400G QSFP-DD ZR Lite 400G DP-16QAM SMF  DuplexLC DWDM  <80km C band TBA 17w
OP-QDD-400G-ZR 400G QSFP-DD ZR 400G DP-16QAM SMF  DuplexLC DWDM  80km C band TBA 21r
OP-QDD-400G-ZR+ 400G QSFP-DD OpenZR+ 400G DP-16QAMOFEC SMF  DuplexLC DWDM  480km  C band 75GHz TBA 21r
OP-QDD-400G-ZR+-HP 400G S%EP%QEOS’VE‘?”ZM 400G DP-16QAMOFEC SMF  DuplexLC DWDM 2000km  C band 75GHz TBA 21vv7
OPGR-Dxx-AO-CB 400G 200G 100G CFP2 4 o e D ape.  SMF DuplexLC ~ DWDM  1000km ~ Cband 50GHz ~ TBA aaw

OPGY-Dxx-AO-CB A0 G2 CBand A B o oo SMF Duplex LG~ DWDM  1000km  Cband 50GHz ~ TBA 24w

. OPDW-S80-13.-CB 100G QSFP-DD ZR QSFP-DD SMF  DuplexLC 1310  80km EML SOAAPD  85W
OPDW-SCO-13-CB 100G QSFP-DD Open ZR+ QSFP-DD SMF  DuplexLC 1310 120 EML SOA APD 8.5r

~420km
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QSFP56/QSFP-DD

Optech P/N Model No. Media Type Connector  Wavelength(nm) Reach Transmitter Receiver C'\(Ajﬁ;(uFr;?g\t/%n

QSFP56
OPBV-MX1-85-CB 200G QSFP56 SR4 MMF MPO 850 100m VCSEL PIN 5.5W
OPBV-SX5-13-CF 200G QSFP56 DR4 SMF Duplex LC 1310 500m DFB PIN 8.5W
OPBV-S02-13-CF 200G QSFP-56 FR4 SMF Duplex LC 1310 2km DFB PIN 8.5W
OPBV-S10-13-CF 200G QSFP56 LR4 SMF Duplex LC 1310 10km DFB PIN 8.5W
OPBV-S40-13-CF 200G QSFP56 ER4 SMF Duplex LC 1310 40km EML LWDM4 APD 8.5W

QSFP-DD
OPDV-MX1-85-CF 200G QSFP-DD SR8 MMF MPO-24 850 100m VCSEL PIN 4W
OPDV-S02-13-CFS 200G QSFP-DD PSM8 2km SMF MPO-16 1310 2km DFB PIN 6.5W
OPDV-S10-13-CFS 200G QSFP-DD PSM8 10km SMF MPO-16 1310 10km DFB PIN 6.5W
OPDV-S10-13-CF8 200G QSFP-DD LR8 SMF MPO-16 1310 10km DFB PIN 6.5W
OPDV-S10-13-CB4 200G QSFP-DD LR4 SMF Duplex LC LWDM 10km DFB PIN 8.5W
OPDV-S40-13-CB 200G QSFP-DD ER4 SMF Duplex LC LWDM 40km EML LWDM AvPD 12W

r'.r
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QSFP28

Optech P/N Model No Media Type  Connector ~ Wavelength (hnm)  Reach Transmitter  Receiver C'\gﬁé(u'r:nog\tlieorn
QSFP28
OPCW-MX1-85-CB QSFP28-100G-SR4 MMF MPO 850 100m VCSEL PIN 2.5W
OPCW-AX1-85-CF QSFP28-100G-SWDM4 MMF Duplex LC 850 100m VCSEL PIN AW
OPCW-MX3-85-CF QSFP28-100G-XSR4 MMF Duplex LC 850 300m VCSEL PIN 2W
OPCW-W02-13-CB QSFP28-100G-BWDM-CWDM4 SMF Duplex LC 1331 2km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPCW-S02-13-CF QSFP28-100G-LR4-Lite SMF Duplex LC 1310 2km DFB PIN 4.5W
OPCW-S02-13-CFS QSFP28-100G-IR4-PSM4 SMF MPO 1310 2km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPCW-S10-13-CBD QSFP28-100G-LR4 (DFB) SMF Duplex LC 1310 10km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPCW-S10-13-CR QSFP28-100G-LR4 SMF Duplex LC 1310 10km EML PIN 4.5W
OPCW-S10-13-CBE QSFP28-100G-eCWDM4 SMF Duplex LC 1331 10km DFB PIN 4.5W
OPCW-S10-13-CFS QSFP28-100G-LR4-PSM4 SMF MPO 1310 10km DFB PIN 4.5W
OPCW-S30-13-CB QSFP28-100G-ER4-Lite SMF Duplex LC 1310 30km EML APD 4.5W
OPCW-S40-13-CF QSFP28-100G-ER4 SMF Duplex LC 1310 40km EML APD 4.5W
OPCW-S80-13-CR QSFP28-100G-ZR4 SMF Duplex LC 1310 80km EML SOA APD 8.5W
OPCW-810-13-CFT QS(EPSEC g%(Ti-EL)R“ SMF Duplex LC 1310 10km DFB PIN aw
OPCW-S30-13-CFT QSF*?%%;?OF?A%E)“'LKG SMF Duplex LC 1310 30km EML APD 4.5W
OPCW-WX1-85-C QSFP-40/100-SR BD MMF Duplex LC 850 100m VCSEL PIN 2.5W
OPCVR-QSFP28-SFP25G CONVERTER MODULE X Duplex LC X X X X X
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QSFP28 Bidi/Si
idi/Single lambda
Optech P/N Model No. Media Type  Connector ~ Wavelength (hm) ~ Reach  Transmitter ~Receiver C'\(/)lﬁ;(ul:r;og\{gn
QSFP28

OPCW-WX1-85-CB QSFP28-100G-SR1.2 BIDI MMF Duplex LC 850 100m VCSEL PIN 2.5W
OPCW-W02-13-CB QSFP28-100G-BWDM-CWDM4 SMF Duplex LC 1310 2km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPCW-W10-13-CB1 QSFP28-100G-LR1-BWDM SMF Duplex LC 1331 10km DFB PIN 4.5W
OPCW-W10-27-CA QSFP28-100G-BIDI 10km SMF Simplex LC TX1271/RX1331 10km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPCW-W10-33-CA QSFP28-100G-BIDI 10km SMF Simplex LC TX1331/RX1271 10km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPCW-W20-29-CA QSFP28-100G-BIDI 20km SMF Simplex LC TX1291/RX1311 20km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPCW-W20-31-CA QSFP28-100G-BIDI 20km SMF Simplex LC TX1311/RX1291 20km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPCW-W30-A4-CA QSFP28-100G-BIDI 30km SMF Simplex LC TX1304/RX1309 30km EML DFB APD 3.5W
OPCW-W30-A9-CA QSFP28-100G-BIDI 30km SMF Simplex LC TX1309/RX1304 30km EML DFB APD 3.5W
OPCW-W40-A4-CA QSFP28-100G-BIDI 40km SMF Simplex LC TX1304/RX1309 40km EML DFB APD 3.5W
OPCW-W40-A9-CA QSFP28-100G-BIDI 40km SMF Simplex LC TX1309/RX1304 40km EML DFB APD 3.5W
OPCW-WX1-85-CT QSFP-40/100-SR BIDI MMF Duplex LC 850 100m VCSEL PIN 2.5W
OPCW-SX5-13-CB1 QSFP28-100G-DR1 SMF Duplex LC 1310 500m DFB PIN 4.5W
OPCW-S02-13-CB4 QSFP28-100G-DR1+ SMF Duplex LC 1310 2km DFB PIN 4.5W
OPCW-S02-13-CB1 QSFP28-100G-FR1 SMF Duplex LC 1310 2km DFB PIN 4.5W
OPCW-S10-13-CB1 QSFP28-100G-LR1 SMF Duplex LC 1310 10km DFB PIN 4.5W



SFP56/QSFP56/QSFP28
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Optech P/N Model No. Product Description Media Type  Connector Wavelength Reach  Transmitter Receiver C’\gﬁ?ufnop\),\tlieorn

SFP56
OPAU-MX1-85-CF SFP56 SR 50GE SFP56 SR MMF Duplex LC 850nm 100m VCSEL PIN 3.5W
OPAU-S10-13-CF SFP56 LR 50GE SFP56 LR SMF Duplex LC 1310nm 10km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPAU-S40-13-CF SFP56 ER 50GE SFP56 ER SMF Duplex LC 1310nm 40km DFB APD 4W
OPAU-W10-27-CF SFP56 LR BIDI SFP56 LR, 1270/1330nm SMF Duplex LC 1270/1330nm 10km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPAU-W10-33-CF SFP56 LR BIDI SFP56 LR, 1330/1270nm SMF Duplex LC 1330/1270nm 10km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPAU-C10-yy-CF SFP56 LR CWDM 50GE SFP56 LR, CWDM SMF Duplex LC 1330nm 10km DFB PIN 3.5W

QSFP56
OPCU-MX1-85-CF QSFP56 QSFP-56G-SR4 414G, NRZ MMF Duplex LC 850nm 150M VCSEL PIN 3.5W

QSFP28
OPCP-S10-13-Cx 50G LR Duplex 50GE SFP56 LR SMF Duplex LC 1310nm 10km DFB PIN 4.5W
OPCP-S40-13-Cx 50G ER Duplex 50GE SFP56 ER SMF Duplex LC 1310nm 40km EML APD 4.5W
OPCP-W10-27-Cx 50G LR BIDI QSFP28 LR, 1270/1330nm SMF Duplex LC 1270/1330 10km DFB PIN 4.5W
OPCP-W10-33-Cx 50G LR BIDI QSFP28 LR, 1330/1270nm SMF Duplex LC 1330/1270 10km DFB PIN 4.5W
OPCP-W40-xx-Cx 50G ER BIDI QSFP28 ER, 1270/1330nm SMF Duplex LC 1295/1305 40km EML APD 4.5W
OPCP-W40-xx-Cx 50G ER BIDI QSFP28 ER, 1330/1270nm SMF Duplex LC 1305/1295 40km EML APD 4.5W



406G

QSFP+

Optech P/N Model No. Media Type Connector Wavelength Reach Transmitter Receiver C’\gﬁ?ufr?p\),\t/gn
QSFP+

OPCS-MX1-85-CF QSFP-40G-SR4 MMF MPO 850nm 100m VCSEL PIN 1.5W
OPCS-MX3-85-CF QSFP-40G-ESR4/CSR4 MMF MPO 850nm 400m VCSEL PIN 1.5W
OPCS-WX1-85-CY QSFP-40G-BWDM-SR4 MMF MTP/MPO 850nm 150m VCSEL PIN 1.5W
OPCS-X02-13-CF QSFP-40G-LX4 MMF Duplex LC 1310nm 150m DFB PIN 3.5W
OPCS-AX1-85-CY QSFP-40G-SWDM4 MMF Duplex LC 100nm 100m VCSEL PIN 3.5W
OPCS-S01-13-CFS QSFP-40G-IR4 (PSM) SMF MPO 1310nm 1.4km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPCS-S02-13-CF QSFP-40G-IR4 SMF MPO 1310nm 2km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPCS-S10-13-CF QSFP-40G-LR4 SMF Duplex LC 1310nm 10km DFB PIN 3.45W
OPCS-S10-13-CFS QSFP-40G-4X10GE-IR (PSM) SMF MPO 1310nm 10km DFB PIN 3.5W
OPCS-S40-13-CF QSFP-40G-ER4 SMF Duplex LC 1310nm 40km DFB APD 4W

OPCS-S80-13-CF QSFP-40G-ZR4 SMF Duplex LC 1310nm 80km DFB APD 4.5W

OPCVR-QSFP-SFP10G CONVERTER MODULE QSFP+/SFP+ Duplex LC X X X X X
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SFP28

Optech P/N Model No. Media Type Connector ~ Wavelength (nm) Reach Transmitter Receiver C'\gﬁé(u':r’r?p\)l\t/i%rn
SFP28
OPAX-MX1-85-CF SFP28-25G-SR MMF Duplex LC 850 70m-100m VCSEL PIN 1w
OPAX-MX3-85-CF SFP28-25G-CSR MMF Duplex LC 850 300m VCSEL PIN 1w
OPAX-S10-13-CF SFP28-25G-LR SMF Duplex LC 1310 10km DFB PIN 1.5W
OPAX-W10-27-CF SFP28-25G-BWDM-10-xx SMF Simplex LC 1270/1330 10km DFB PIN 1.5W
OPAX-W10-33-CF SFP28-25G-BWDM-10-xx SMF Simplex LC 1330/1270 10km DFB PIN 1.5W
OPAX-W20-27-CF SFP28-25G-BWDM-20-xx SMF Simplex LC 1270/1330 20km DFB PIN 1.5W
OPAX-W20-33-CF SFP28-25G-BWDM-20-xx SMF Simplex LC 1330/1270 20km DFB PIN 1.5W
OPAX-W40-27-CY SFP28-25G-BWDM-40-xx SMF Simplex LC 1270/1310 40km EML APD 2W
OPAX-W40-31-CY SFP28-25G-BWDM-40-xx SMF Simplex LC 1310/1270 40km EML APD 2W
OPAX-C14-yy-CF SFP-25G-CWDM-14-yy SMF Duplex LC 1270-1370 10km DFB PIN 1.5W
OPAX-C14-yy-CF SFP-25G-CWDM-14-yy SMF Duplex LC 1410-1430 10km DFB PIN 1.5W
OPAX-C14-yy-CF SFP-25G-CWDM-14-yy SMF Duplex LC 1470-1570 10km DFB PIN 1.5W
OPAX-D10-xx-CF SFP-25G-DWDM-10-xx SMF Duplex LC ~ 1563.05~1528.77 10km EML PIN 2.5W
OPAX-D10-xx-CR SFP-25G-DWDM-10-xx Tunnable SMF Duplex LC Tunable 10km EML PIN 2.5W
OPAX-D15-xx-CR SFP-25G-DWDM-15-xx Tunnable SMF Duplex LC Tunable 15km EML PIN 2.5W
OPAX-S40-13-CF SFP28-25G-ER SMF Duplex LC 1310 40km EML APD 2W
OPAX-S80-13-CC SFP28-25G-ZR SMF Duplex LC 1300 80km EML APD 2.5W
OPAX-MX1-85-CFT SFP28 10/25G SR (dual rate) MMF Duplex LC 850 100m VCSEL PIN 1w
OPAX-MX3-85-CFT SFP28 10/25G CSR (dual rate) MMF Duplex LC 850 300m VCSEL PIN 1w
OPAX-S10-13-CFT SFP28 10/25G LR (dual rate) SMF Duplex LC 1310 10km DFB PIN 1.5W
OPAX-S40-13-CFT SFP28-10/25G-ER (dual rate) SMF Duplex LC 1310 40km EML APD 2W
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SFP+

Optech P/N Model No. Media Type ~ Connector Wavelength (nm) Reach Transmitter  Receiver C,\gﬁ;(u':r?p\)/‘t/gn
SFP+
OPAK-MX3-85-CF SFP+10G-SR MMF Duplex LC 850 300m VCSEL PIN W
OPAK-MX2-13-CF SFP-10G-LRM MMF Duplex LC 1310 220m DFB PIN 1w
OPAK-S02-13-CF SFP-10G-LR-Lite SMF Duplex LC 1310 2km FP PIN 1w
OPAK-S10-13-CF SFP+10G-LR SMF Duplex LC 1310 10km DFB PIN 1w
OPAK-S40-13-CF SFP+10G-ELR SMF Duplex LC 1310 40km DFB APD 1.5W
OPAK-S40-15-CF SFP+10G-ER SMF Duplex LC 1550 40km EML PIN 1.5W
OPAK-S80-15-CF SFP+10G-ZR SMF Duplex LC 1550 80km EML APD 2W
OPAT-MX3-85-CF SFP+1G/10G-SR MMF Duplex LC 850 300m VCSEL PIN 1w
OPAT-S10-13-CF SFP+1G/10G-LR SMF Duplex LC 1310 10km DFB PIN 1w
OPAT-S40-13-CF SFP+1G/10G-ELR SMF Duplex LC 1310 40km DFB APD 1.5W
OPAT-S40-15-CF SFP+1G/10G-ER SMF Duplex LC 1550 40km EML PIN 1.5W
OPAT-S80-13-CF SFP+1G/10G-ZR SMF Duplex LC 1550 80km EML APD 2W
OPAK-TX1-00-CDx SFP+10G-TX Copper RJ45 X 30/80/100m  Cat 6a/7 Cat 6a/7 2.5W
OPAT-TX1-00-CD1 ?&EWSE%E)( Copper RJ45 X 30~100m  Cat6a/7  Cat6a/7 2.5W
SFP+ BWDM
OPAK-Wxx-27-CF SFP+BWDM-xx-27 SMF Simplex LC TX1270/RX1330 10~60km DFB PIN 1.5W
OPAK-Wxx-33-CF SFP+BWDM-xx-33 SMF Simplex LC TX1330/RX1270 10~60km DFB PIN 1.5W
OPAK-W80-49-CF SFP+BWDM-80-49 SMF Simplex LC TX1490/RX1550 80km EML APD 2.5W
OPAK-W80-55-CF SFP+BWDM-80-55 SMF Simplex LC TX1550/RX1490 80km EML APD 2.5W
SFP+ CWDM
OPAK-C14-yy-CF SFP+CWDM-14-yy SMF Duplex LC 1270-1410 20km DFB PIN 1.5W
OPAK-C16-yy-CF SFP+CWDM-16-yy SMF Duplex LC 1470~1610 40km CWDM EML PIN 1.5W
OPAK-C20-yy-CF SFP+CWDM-20-yy SMF Duplex LC 1270~1330 40km DFB APD 1.5W
OPAK-C24-yy-CF SFP+CWDM-24-yy SMF Duplex LC 1591~1611 70km CWDM EML APD 2W
OPAK-C24-yy-CF SFP+CWDM-24-yy SMF Duplex LC 1471~1571 80km CWDM EML APD 2W
OPAK-C25-yy-CF SFP+CWDM-25-yy SMF Duplex LC 1470~1550 100km CWDM EML APD 2W
SFP+ DWDM
OPAK-D80-00-CF SFP+DWDM-80 SMF Duplex LC Tunable 80km EML APD 2W
OPAK-D40-xx-CF SFP+DWDM-40-xx SMF Duplex LC 1563.86~1540.56 40km EML PIN 2W
OPAK-D80-xx-CF SFP+DWDM-80-xx SMF Duplex LC 1563.86~1540.56 80km EML APD 2W

10
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XFP

Optech P/N Model No. Media Type ~ Connector Wavelength (nm) Reach Transmitter ~ Receiver C'\gﬁ;(u?g\{%n
XFP
OP7K-MX3-85-CF XFP-10G-SR MMF Duplex LC 850 300m VCSEL PIN 1.5W
OP7K-S10-13-CF XFP-10G-LR SMF Duplex LC 1310 10km DFB PIN 2W
OP7K-S40-15-CF XFP-10G-ER SMF Duplex LC 1550 40km EML PIN 2.5W
OP7K-S80-15-CF XFP-10G-ZR SMF Duplex LC 1550 80km EML APD 2.5W
XFP BWDM
OP7K-W20-27-CF XFP-BWDM-xx-27 SMF Simplex LC TX1270/RX1330 20km DFB PIN 2W
OP7K-W20-33-CF XFP-BWDM-xx-33 SMF Simplex LC TX1330/RX1270 20km DFB PIN 2W
OP7K-W40-27-CF XFP-BWDM-40-27 SMF Simplex LC TX1270/RX1330 40km DFB PIN 2W
OP7K-W40-33-CF XFP-BWDM-40-33 SMF Simplex LC TX1330/RX1270 40km DFB PIN 2W
OP7K-W60-27-CF XFP-BWDM-60-27 SMF Simplex LC TX1270/RX1330 60km DFB APD 2W
OP7K-W60-33-CF XFP-BWDM-60-33 SMF Simplex LC TX1330/RX1270 60km DFB APD 2W
OP7K-W80-49-CF XFP-BWDM-80-49 SMF Simplex LC TX1490/RX1550 80km EML APD 2W
OP7K-W80-55-CF XFP-BWDM-80-55 SMF Simplex LC TX1550/RX1490 80km EML APD 2W
XFP CWDM
OP7K-C10-yy-CF XFP CWDM-10-yy SMF Duplex LC 1270-1410 10km DFB PIN 2W
OP7K-C14-yy-CF XFP CWDM-14-yy SMF Duplex LC 1270~1330 40km DFB APD 2W
OP7K-C24-yy-CF XFP CWDM-24-yy SMF Duplex LC 1470~1610 80km EML APD 2W
XFP DWDM
OP7K-D80-00-CQ XFP-DWDM-80 SMF Duplex LC Tunable 80km EML APD 2.5W
OP7K-D40-xx-CF XFP-DWDM-40-xx SMF Duplex LC 1529.55~1560.61 40km EML PIN 2.5W
OP7K-D80-xx-CF XFP-DWDM-80-xx SMF Duplex LC 1529.55~1560.61 80km EML APD 2.5W



1.25G

SFP

Optech P/N Model No. Media Type Connector  Wavelength (hm)  Reach Transmitter ~ Receiver C'\(A)ﬁzuzqop\),\t/i%rn
SFP 1.25Gbps

OP6C-MX5-85-CMF SFP-SX MMF Duplex LC 850 550m VCSEL PIN 1W
OP6C-M02-13-CMF SFP-MLX MMF Duplex LC 1310 2km FP PIN 1W
OP6C-S10-13-CMF SFP-LX SMF Duplex LC 1310 10km FP PIN 1w
OP6C-S20-13-CMF SFP-LX 20 SMF Duplex LC 1310 20km FP PIN 1w
OP6C-S40-13-CMF SFP-ELX SMF Duplex LC 1310 40km DFB PIN 1w
OP6C-S40-15-CMF SFP-EX SMF Duplex LC 1550 40km DFB PIN 1W
OP6C-S50-15-CMF SFP-XD SMF Duplex LC 1550 50km DFB PIN 1W
OP6C-S70-15-CMF SFP-zZX SMF Duplex LC 1550 70km DFB PIN 1W
OP6C-S80-15-CMF SFP-ZX+ SMF Duplex LC 1550 80km DFB PIN 1W
OP6C-S90-15-CMF SFP-EZX SMF Duplex LC 1550 90km DFB PIN 1W
OP6C-SA0-15-CMF SFP-EZX+ SMF Duplex LC 1550 100km DFB APD 1w
OP6C-SB0-15-CMF SFP-UZX SMF Duplex LC 1550 110km DFB APD 1W
OP6C-SC0-15-CMF SFP-UZX+ SMF Duplex LC 1550 120km DFB APD 1W
OP6C-TX1-00-CD1 SFP-TX Copper RJ-45 X 100m NA NA 1W
OP6C-TX1-00-CD2 SFP-TX Copper RJ-45 X 100m NA NA 1W

OP6T-TX1-00-CS SGMII SUPPORT Copper RJ-45 X 100m NA NA 1W
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1.25G

BWDM/CWDM/DWDM

Optech P/N Model No. Media Type  Connector Wavelength (nm) Reach Transmitter  Receiver C'\gﬁ;(ul:r;o;\{%rn
SFP BWDM
OP6C-Wxx-B3-CMF SFP-BWDM-10-31 SMF Simplex LC TX1310/RX1550 10~60km FP PIN 1w
OP6C-Wxx-B5-CMF SFP-BWDM-10-55 SMF Simplex LC TX1550/RX1310 10~60km DFB PIN 1w
OPBC-Wxx-B4-CMF SFP-BWDM-10-31 SMF Simplex LC TX1310/RX1550 10~60km FP PIN 1w
OPBC-Wxx-B9-CMF SFP-BWDM-10-49 SMF Simplex LC TX1490/RX1310 10~60km DFB PIN 1w
OPBC-W80-49-CMF SFP-BWDM-80-49 SMF Simplex LC TX1490/RX1550 80km DFB PIN 1w
OP6C-W80-55-CMF SFP-BWDM-80-55 SMF Simplex LC TX1550/RX1490 80km DFB PIN 1w
OPBC-WC0-49-CMD SFP-BWDM-120-49 SMF Simplex LC TX1490/RX1550 120km DFB APD 1w
OPBC-WC0-55-CMD SFP-BWDM-120-55 SMF Simplex LC TX1550/RX1490 120km DFB APD 1w
SFP CWDM
OP6C-C14-yy-CMF SFP-CWDM-14-yy SMF Duplex LC 1270 ~ 1610 20KM CWDM DFB PIN 1w
OP6C-C16-yy-CMF SFP-CWDM-16-yy SMF Duplex LC 1270 ~ 1610 30KM CWDM DFB PIN 1w
OP6C-C20-yy-CMF SFP-CWDM-20-yy SMF Duplex LC 1270 ~ 1610 40KM CWDM DFB PIN 1w
OP6C-C24-yy-CMF SFP-CWDM-24-yy SMF Duplex LC 1270 ~ 1610 60KM CWDM DFB PIN 1w
OP6C-C26-yy-CMF SFP-CWDM-26-yy SMF Duplex LC 1270 ~ 1610 80KM CWDM DFB PIN 1w
OP6C-C30-yy-CMF SFP-CWDM-30-yy SMF Duplex LC 1470 ~ 1610 100KM CWDM DFB APD 1w
OP6C-C31-yy-CMF SFP-CWDM-31-yy SMF Duplex LC 1470 ~ 1610 120KM CWDM DFB APD 1w
SFP DWDM
OP6C-D80-xx-CMD SFP-DWDM-80-xx SMF Duplex LC 1528.77~1563.05 80km DML APD 1w



622M

195M

SFP FE 0G-12/0C-3

Optech P/N Model No. Media Type  Connector ~ Wavelength (nm)  Reach Transmitter ~ Receiver C’\gﬁ?ufnop\),\t/i%rn

SFP 622 Mbps
OP6B-S15-13-CMF SFP-622-15 SMF Duplex LC 1310nm 15km FP PIN 1w
OP6B-S20-13-CMF SFP-622-20 SMF Duplex LC 1310nm 20km FP PIN 1w
OP6B-S40-13-CMF SFP-622-40 SMF Duplex LC 1310nm 40km DFB PIN 1w
OP6B-S80-13-CMF SFP-622-80 SMF Duplex LC 1310nm 80km APD PIN 1w
OP6B-SC0-13-CMF SFP-622-120 SMF Duplex LC 1310nm 120km APD PIN 1w

SFP 155 Mbps
OPEM-M02-13-CMp  SFP-109BUALMMDM-SGMIT v Duplex LC 1310 2km FP PIN 15W
OPBA-M02-85-CMF SFP-155-850-02 MMF Duplex LC 850 2km VCSEL PIN 1w
OPBA-M02-13-CMF SFP-155-1310-02 MMF Duplex LC 1310 2km FP PIN 1w
OP6A-S20-13-CMF SFP-155-20 SMF Duplex LC 1310 20km FP PIN 1w
OP6A-S30-13-CMF SFP-155-30 SMF Duplex LC 1310 30km FP PIN 1w
OP6A-S40-13-CMF SFP-155-40 SMF Duplex LC 1310 40km FP PIN 1w
OP6A-S80-15-CMF SFP-155-80 SMF Duplex LC 1550 80km DFB PIN 1w
OP6A-S90-15-CMF SFP-155-90 SMF Duplex LC 1550 90km DFB PIN 1w
OPB6A-SAD-15-CMF SFP-155-100 SMF Duplex LC 1550 100km DFB PIN 1w
OP6A-SB0-15-CMF SFP-155-110 SMF Duplex LC 1550 110km DFB PIN 1w
OP6A-SCO0-15-CMF SFP-155-120 SMF Duplex LC 1550 120km DFB PIN 1w

OP6A-TX1-00-CF SFP-100-TX Copper RJ-45 X 100m NA NA 1w

OP6A-TX1-00-IF SFP-100-TX-| Copper RJ-45 X 100m NA NA 1w
SFP BIDI 155 Mbps
OPB6A-Wxx-B3-CMF SFP-155-BWDMxx-31 SMF Duplex LC TX1310/RX1550 20~60km FP PIN 1w
OP6A-Wxx-B5-CMF SFP-155-BWDMxx-55 SMF Duplex LC TX1550/RX1310 20~60km DFB PIN 1w



Direct attach cable

Optech P/N Length Type AWG
800Gbps OSFP Passive Cable
OPQSOH-T-X5-PEV 0.5M Passive 30
OPQSOH-T-01-PCV ™ Passive 28
OPQSOH-T-xx-PBV 1.5~2M Passive 26
800Gbps QSFP-DD Passive Cable
OPQSDH-T-X5-PEV 0.5M Passive 30
OPQSDH-T-01-PCV ™ Passive 28 Optech P/N Length Type AWG
OPQSDH-T-xx-PBV 1.5~2M Passive 26 100Gbps QSFP28 Passive Cable
800Gbps QSFP-DD to OSFP Passive Cable OPQS28-T-xx-PEB 0.5~3M Passive 30
OPOQSDH-T-01-PCV ™ Passive 28 OPQS28-T-xx-PBB 3~5M Passive 26
OPOQSDH-T-02-PBV 2M Passive 26 50Gbps SFP56 Passive Cable
400Gbps OSFP Passive Cable OPSF56-T-xx-PEB 1~1.5M Passive 30
OPQSOD-T-xx-PEB 0.5~1M Passive 30 OPSF56-T-xx-PBB 2~2.5M Passive 26
OPQSOD-T-xx-PBB 2~2.5M Passive 26 40Gbps QSFP+ Passive Cable
400Gbps QSFP112 Passive Cable OPQSFP-T-xx-PEB 0.5~3M Passive 30
OPQ112-T-xx-PEB 0.5~1M Passive 30 OPQSFP-T-05-PCB 5M Passive 28
OPQ112-T-xx-PBB 2~2.5M Passive 26 OPQSFP-T-05-PBB 5M Passive 26
400Gbps QSFP-DD Passive Cable OPQSFP-T-07-PAB ™ Passive 24
OPQSDD-T-xx-PEB 0.5~1M Passive 30 25Gbps SFP28 Passive Cable
OPQSDD-T-xx-PBB 2~2.5M Passive 26 OPSF28-T-xx-PEB 0.5~3M Passive 30
200Gbps QSFP-56 Passive Cable OPSF28-T-05-PBB 5M Passive 26
OPQS56-T-xx-PEB 0.5~1M Passive 30 10Gbps SFP+ Passive Cable
OPQS56-T-xx-PBB 2~3M Passive 26 OPSFPP-T-xx-PEB 0.5~3M Passive 30
200Gbps QSFPDD Passive Cable OPSFPP-T-03-PBB 3M Passive 26
OPQSDD-T-xx-PEB 0.5~1M Passive 30 OPSFPP-T-04-PEB 4M Passive 30
OPQSDD-T-xx-PBB 2~3M Passive 26 OPSFPP-T-xx-PAB 3~10M Passive 24
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Fanout cable

Optech P/N Length Type  AWG

200G QSFP56 to 2 x 100G QSFP56 Fanout DAC

OPQS56-T-xx-P/QS56/2 1~1.6M  Passive 30

OPQS56-T-xx-P/QS56/2 2~3M Passive 26

200G QSFP-DD to 8 x SFP28 Fanout DAC

OPQSDD-T-xx-P/SF28/8 1~3M Passive 30

200G QSFPDD to 2 x 100G QSFP28 Fanout DAC

OPQSDD-T-xx-P/QS28/2 1~25M  Passive 30

OPQSDD-T-xx-P/QS28/2 3M Passive 26

100G QSFP28 to 4 x 25G SFP28 Fanout DAC

OPQS28-T-xx-P/SF28/4 1~3M Passive 30

OPQS28-T-xx-P/SF28/4 5M Passive 26

100G QSFP28 to 2 x 50G QSFP28 Fanout DAC

OPQS28-T-xx-P/QS28/2 1~2M Passive 30

OPQS28-T-xx-P/QS28/2 3~6M Passive 26

40G QSFP to 4 x 10G SFP+ Fanout DAC

Optech P/N Length Type AWG
800G OSFP to 4 x OSFP Fanout DAC
OPQSOH-T-xx-P/OSDH/4 0.5~1.5M Passive 30
OPQSOH-T-02-P/OSDH/4 2M Passive 26
800G OSFP to 4 x QSFP112 Fanout DAC
OPOSDH-T-xx-P/Q112/4 0.5~1.5M Passive 30
OPOSDH-T-02-P/Q112/4 2M Passive 26
800G OSFP to 2 x OSFP Fanout DAC
OPQSOH-T-xx-P/OSDH/2 0.5~1.5M Passive 30
OPQSOH-T-02-P/OSDH/2 2M Passive 26
800G OSFP to 2 x QSFP112 Fanout DAC
OPQSOH-T-xx-P/Q112/2 0.5~1.5M Passive 30
OPQSOH-T-02-P/Q112/2 2M Passive 26
800G QSFP-DD to 2 x QSFP112 Fanout DAC

OPQSDH-T-xx-P/Q112/2 0.5~1.5M Passive 30

OPQSDH-T-02-P/Q112/2 2M Passive 26
400G QSFP-DD to 8 x 50G QSFP28 Fanout DAC

OPQSDD-T-xx-P/QS28/8 0.5~1.5M Passive 30

OPQSDD-T-xx-P/QS28/8 2~2.5M Passive 26
400G QSFP-DD to 8 x 50G SFP56 Fanout DAC

OPQSDD-T-xx-P/SF56/8 0.5~1.5M Passive 30

OPQSDD-T-xx-P/SF56/8 2~2.5M Passive 26
400G QSFP-DD to 4 x 100G QSFP28 Fanout DAC

OPQSDD-T-xx-P/QS28/4 0.5~1.5M Passive 30

OPQSDD-T-xx-P/QS28/4 2~2.5M Passive 26
400G QSFP-DD to 4 x 100G QSP56 Fanout DAC

OPQSDD-T-xx-P/QS56/4 0.5~1.5M Passive 30

OPQSDD-T-xx-P/QS56/4 2~2.5M Passive 26
400G QSFP-DD to 2 x 200G QSP56 Fanout DAC

OPQSDD-T-xx-P/QS56/2 0.5~1.5M Passive 30

OPQSDD-T-xx-P/QS56/2 2M Passive 26

OPQSFP-T-xx-P/SFPP/4 1~3M Passive 30

OPQSFP-T-xx-P/SFPP/4 5~10Mt  Passive 26
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Active Optical Cable

Optech P/N Model No. Length Type Fiber Type
800G OSFP Active Optical Cable
OPQSOH-F-xx-AKT Active Optical Cable 1~100M Active OM3/OM4
800G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable
OPQSDH-F-xx-AKT Active Optical Cable 1~100M Active OM3/0OM4
400G OSFP-RHS to 400G QSFP-DD AOC
OPQSXD-F-xx-AKT Active Optical Cable 1~100M Active OM3/0M4
400G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable
OPQSDD-F-xx-AKT Active Optical Cable 1~100M Active OM3/OM4
200G QSFP-56 Active Optical Cable
OPQS56-F-xx-AKT Active Optical Cable 1~100M Active OM3/0OM4
200G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable
OPDD56-F-xx-AKT Active Optical Cable 1~100M Active OM3/OM4
100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable
OPQS28-F-xx-AKF Active Optical Cable 1~100M Active OM3/OM4
50G SFP56 Active Optical Cable
OPSF56-F-xx-AKF Active Optical Cable 1~100M Active OM3
40G QSFP Active Optical Cable
OPQSFP-F-xx-AKB Active Optical Cable 1~100M Active OoM3
25G SFP28 Active Optical Cables
OPSF28-F-xx-AKB Active Optical Cable 1~100M Active OM3
10G SFP Active Optical Cables
OPSFPP-F-xx-AKB Active Optical Cablet 1~100M Active OM3
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AOG

Fanout GCable

Optech P/N Model No. Length Type Fiber Type

400G QSFP-DD to 4x100G QSFP56 Fanout AOC
OPQSDD-F-xx-A/QS56/4 AOC Fanout Cables 1~100M Active OM3/0OM4

400G QSFP-DD to 2 x 200G QSP56 Fanout AOC
OPQSDD-F-xx-A/QS56/2 AOC Fanout Cables 1~100M Active OM3/0M4

200G QSFP-56 to 2x100G QSFP56 Fanout AOC
OPQS56-F-xx-A/QS56/2 AOC Fanout Cables 1~100M Active OM3/OM4

200G QSFP-DD to 2x100G QSFP28 Fanout AOC
OPDD56-F-xx-A/QS28/2 AOC Fanout Cables 1~100M Active OM3/0OM4

100G QSFP28 to 4 x 25Gbps SFP28 Fanout AOC
OPQS28-F-xx-A/SF28/4 AOC Fanout Cables 1~100M Active OM3/0M4

40G QSFP+ to 4 x 10Gbps QSFP+ Fanout AOC
OPQSFP-F-xx-A/SFPP/4 AOC Fanout Cables 1~100M Active OM3/OM4
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